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NAME PROGRAM  PROGRAM OFFICE PHONE EMAIL 

Anderson, Tom PNNL Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 509-375-4499 thomas.anderson@pnl.gov 

Barham, Jenifer KCP Kansas City Plant 816-997-7025 jbarham@kcp.com 

Boyken, Miya SWPA Southwestern Power Administration 918-595-6713 miya.boyken@swpa.gov 

Brown, Karin A. ID Idaho Operations Office 208-526-1198 brownka@id.doe.gov 

Buss, Linda NREL National Renewable Energy Laboratory 303-275-3636 Linda.Buss@nrel.gov 

Clonch, Robert NETL National Energy Technology Laboratory 304-285-4760 robert.clonch@netl.doe.gov 

Collier, Christy PX Pantex Plant 806-477-4340 ccollier@pantex.com 

Day, Patricia NR Naval Reactors 202-781-6314 patricia.day@navy.mil 

Deken, Jean SLAC Stanford Linear Accelerator Center 650- 926-3091 jmdeken@slac.stanford.edu 

Elliott, Pamela SLAC Stanford Linear Accelerator Center 650- 926-4342 pelliott@slac.stanford.edu 

Follo, Theresa NA NNSA Service Center (ALB) 505-845-5680 tfollo@doeal.gov 

Frost, Christopher BPA Bonneville Power Administration 503-230-5602 cmfrost@bpa.gov 

Gueretta, Jeanie LM Grand Junction 970-248-7634 jeanie.gueretta@lm.doe.gov 

Harris, Terri GO Golden Field Office 303-275-4711 teri.harris@go.doe.gov 

Harvey, Deanna SPRO Strategic Petroleum Reserve 504-734-4316 deanna.harvey@spr.doe.gov 

Haskins, Keith 

Melo, Amberr 

NRLFO Naval Reactors Laboratory Field Office 518-395-7437 

412-476-7275 

Keith.Haskins@unnpp.gov 

Amberr.Melo@unnpp.gov 

Hatch, Karen LM Legacy Management 304-413-0826 karen.hatch@lm.doe.gov 

Hoehne, Angie LSO Livermore Site Office 925-422-3357 Angie.Hoehne@oak.doe.gov 

Honeysucker, Jennifer KCSO Kansas City Site Office 816-997-7324 jhoneysucker@kcp.com 

Howerton, Travis YSO Y-12 Site Office 865-576-9330 HowertonJT@yso.gov 

Johnson, Henry LANL Los Alamos National Laboratory 505-606-0019 hwj@lanl.gov 

Kitsch, Susan SNL Sandia National Laboratory 505-284-2411 sekitsc@sandia.gov 

Lane, Georgette M. CH Chicago Operations Office 630-252-8906 georgette.lane@ch.doe.gov 

LaTulippe, Ruth NSO Nevada Site Office 702-295-7870 Ruth.Latulippe@nv.doe.gov 

Marciante, Cathy OR Oak Ridge Operations Office 865-576-0944 marciantecs@oro.doe.gov 

Martin, Mary L. ANL Argonne National Laboratory 630-252-3721 mmartin@anl.gov 

Massee, Jerry LASO Los Alamos Site Office 505-667-0545 jmassee@doeal.gov 

McMahan, Beth NPRC Naval Petroleum Reserves in Colorado 307-261-5161 beth.mcmahan@rmotc.doe.gov 

Medina, Larry LLNL Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory 925-422-7628 Medina9@llnl.gov 
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Milligan, Margaret E. CB Carlsbad Field Office 575-234-7340 meg.milligan@wipp.ws 

Moody, Donald PNSO Pacific Northwest Site Office 509-372-4262 Don.Moody@pnso.science.doe.gov 

Nekulak, Kim BHSO Brookhaven Site Office 631-344-7439 knekulak@bnl.gov 

Nicks, Kermit SRS Savannah River Site 803-725-1216 Kermitt.Nicks@srs.gov 

O’Bryant, Sharon PX Pantex Site Office 806-477-5863 sobryant@pantex.doe.gov 

Peigler, Wanda SSO Sandia Site Office 505-845-5765 wpeigler@doeal.gov 

Polur, Pavan SR Savannah River Operations Office 803-952-6328 pavan.polur@srs.gov 

Quilty, Bryan ORNL Oak Ridge National Laboratory 865-576-3470 quiltybj@ornl.gov 

Rantz, Nicole LLNL Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory 925-423-7282 Rantz1@llnl.gov 

Reid, Kathy EMCBC Portsmouth Paducah Project Office (PPPO) 

EM Small Sites: GE Vallecitos, Inhalation 

Toxicology Lab, Oakland Projects Office (OPO) 

[Energy Technology Engineering Center 

(ETEC) and Stanford Linear Accelerator Center 

(SLAC)], Separation Process Research Unit 

(SPRU), West Valley Demonstration Project 

(WVDP), Argonne National Lab, Brookhaven 

National Lab, MOAB, Western Energy Tech 

Office 

513-246-0607 kathy.reid@emcbc.doe.gov 

Robb, Lorrie INL Idaho National Laboratory 208-526-8161 lorrie.robb@inl.gov 

Robinette, Betty Y-12 Y-12 National Security Complex 865-576-1237 robinettebk@y12.doe,gov 

Schoultheis, Jackie EMCBC EM Consolidated Business Center 

EM Completed Project Sites: Ohio: Ashtabula, 

Columbus, Fernald, Mound & Rocky Flats 

513-246-0227 Jackie.schoultheis@emcbc.doe.gov 

Seymour, Joel W. SEPA Southeastern Power Administration 706-213-3810 joels@sepa.doe.gov 

Silva, Sue WAPA Western Area Power Administration 720-962-7175 ssilva@wapa.gov 

Stephens, Joyce NTS Nevada Test Site 702-295-4304 StepheJM@nv.doe.gov 

Tehan, Amy Ames Lab Ames Laboratory 630-252-3721 ajotehan@ameslab.gov 

Thurman, Pam RL Richland Operations Office 509-376-9738 Pamela.Thurman@rl.doe.gov 

Wilson, Madelyn OSTI Office of Scientific & Technical Information 865-576-8408 wilsonm@osti.gov 

Wood, Coreen BNL Brookhaven National Laboratory 631-344-5070 wood@nbl.gov 
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